
Level Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Session 1A

Session 1B

Session 2A

Session 2B

Session 1A

Session 1B

Session 2A

Session 2B

Session 1

Session 2

Session 1

Session 2

Session 1

Session 2

Session 1

Session 2

Session 1

Session 2

Session 1

Session 2

3:30-5:30

3:30-5:30

3:30-5:30

4:30-7:00

4:30-7:00

Level 1

No Classes No Classes
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2024 Youth Summer Training Program

Elementary Ballet

No Classes No Classes

Rhythm In Motion

No Classes No Classes

1:45-3:15

1:45-3:15

1:45-3:15

1:45-3:15

3:30-5:30

Level 2

No Classes No Classes

Level 3

No Classes No Classes

4:30-7:00

4:30-7:00

9:00-3:15

9:00-3:15

Advanced

No Classes No Classes

*Class times are subject to change. Final schedule will be sent prior to the start of each session.

Level 4

No Classes No Classes

Intermediate

No Classes No Classes

9:00-3:15

9:00-3:15

9:00-3:15

9:00-3:15

9:00-3:15

9:00-3:15


